




























































 26

Contact Information 
 

Local 
 
School Administrator Contact for Emergency Safety Intervention Questions or to Schedule a 
Meeting to Discuss the Use of Emergency Safety Intervention 
Jay Doornbos, CGJSHS Principal 
620-767- 5149 
jdoornbos@cgrove417.org 
 
Kelcy Bremer, CGES Principal 
620-767-6851 
kbremer@cgrove417.org 
 
Angela Harris, PHES Principal 
785-499-6313 
aharris@cgrove417.org 
 
District Administrator Contact for Emergency Safety Intervention Questions 
Tyson Eslinger, USD 417 Superintendent  
620-767-5192 
teslinger@cgrove417.org 
 
State 

General Emergency Safety Intervention Information:  
www.ksdetasn.org 
www.ksde.org/Default.aspx?tabid=524  
 
Emergency Safety Intervention Questions: 
Laura Jurgensen or Julie Ehler 
Kansas State Department of Education 
ljurgensen@ksde.org or jehler@ksde.org  
785-296-5522 or 785-296-1944 
 
Parent Training and Information Center: 
Families Together 
http://familiestogetherinc.org/  
888-815-6364 
 
Protection and Advocacy System: 
Disability Rights Center of Kansas 
http://www.drckansas.org/  
877-776-1541 or 785-273-9661 


